Qty

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

Posted 7/14/14

Description

Yellow Cones
Yellow Cones
Yellow Cones
Yellow Cones
Yellow Cones
Yellow Cones
Yellow Cones
Yellow Cones
Yellow Cones
Yellow Cones
Yellow Cones
Yellow Cones
Yellow Cones
Yellow Cones

4:40 PM CST

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SOUTHEAST DISTRICT

Tabulation of Bids Received July 1, 2014

Request Number SEW14-2812RY

Vendor

Airgas

Comade

Globe Electric

Traffix Devices
Conney Safety

Jack Hornes Machinery
The Work Zone
Workizer Work Products
Airgas

MTS Safety Products
Fastenal

Midwest Construction
Safety Zone Specialists
JM Scheidle

Full Source

Work Area Protection
Dicke Tool

Nuway Concrete

SC Supply

Wise El Santo

Price

$5,320.00
$5,700.00
$5,750.00
$6,008.00
$6,250.00
$6,550.00
$7,070.00
$7,150.00
$7,250.00
$7,290.00
$7,750.00
$7,810.00
$9,530.00
$9,750.00

No Bid
No Bid
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response

Remarks
Awarded Bid



